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1
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1
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Tandtrampen 2 2009-08-12

startnr

46
14
38
4

93
12
16
26
20
17
11
6

21
36

startnr

37

startnr

44
90
51
45

startnr

18
29

startnr

31

startnr

92
3

startnr

39
96

H seniorer

namn
Sigve Colbjornsen
Lars Persson
Patrik Nordin
Mikael Egmalm
Lars Nilsson
Gustav Berglund
Hakan Degselius
Martin Bjornwall
Hans Lundkvist
John Bjorklund
John Heré

Tord Lundin

Ola Karlsson
Benny Christensen

H11-12

namn

Ice Karlsson

H50

namn

Karl-lvan Jonsson
Kjell-Ake Elverum
Johan Agestam

Kent Brink
. H60
Orjan Sandler
Orvar Nilsson
_— H70
Jan-Eric Ericson

HJ
namn
Olle Olsson
Jon Gunnarsson

HJ lang

namn
Victor Agestam
Henrik Forsberg
Patrik Tallboom

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK

Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF

Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF

Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK

klubb/ort

Fuji Racing Team

klubb/ort

Ski Bike Run Sport Club
Ostersunds CK
Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort
Ostersunds CK
Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort

Tandsbyns IF

klubb/ort
Fuji Racing Team
Fuji Racing Team

klubb/ort
Tullus
Tullus
Fuji Racing Team

tid

00:33:55
00:34:22
00:34:25
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:35:52
00:36:27
00:36:33
00:37:45
00:40:01
00:40:12
00:41:06
00:42:31
00:43:38

tid
00:20:16

tid
00:35:21
00:36:18
00:41:50
00:44:00

tid
00:36:00
00:41:46

tid
00:49:39

tid
00:19:41
00:21:12

tid
00:38:00
00:38:07
00:38:24



